Datasheet
Product data information is current as of
publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
1
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,

publication data. Products conform to
specifications per the terms of Optosky Standard
warranty.
2
Copyright © Optosky(Xiamen) Photonics Inc. 2015
1503 Bld. A04, 3rd Software Park, Jimei, Xiamen,
361005, China
Tel: +86-592-6102588
1. Selection table
Model Spectral range Best
resolution/nm
Fastest
scoring time
Detector
Cooling
ATP7810-25 0.8~2.5μm 5.0 3.0s Yes，-30℃
ATP7810-60 1.0~6.0μm 9.0 4.3s Yes，-30℃
ATP7810-90 1.0~9.0μm 13nm 13s Yes，-30℃
ATP7810-120 1.0~12.0μm 13nm 15s Yes，-40℃
ATP7810-260 1.0~26.0μm 23nm 22s Yes，-30℃
Note：
1. Other wavelength ranges can be customized
2. The parameters in the table only represent the test results under the standard configuration; if there
are other parameter requirements, Opu Tiancheng can provide customization.